L=RL+25
21 RL
S z
oS3 32 51 4
w m— w 1 1
m P 1 3
+
o4 {
o~ —
W < { N A [ \
[e3) T T
3 A | |
he) {
B | | =
2 1 1
L _ <L 1 - 1 ] a4 1]/ d - ___1__Ml_ I _ -
V| s T T
Q\M o [=9) j ) ' o -
| | 3 _ i} _ e}
2 RS | S 10 M8 P1
M12 P1.25 ) ) h// ) F// 8 15 mm Depth
0
f@ ﬁ[@
Vi RL=BF-9
Frame (] I/E
[\
O - ®
INCLUDED ITEMS PR-AD-48—xxx—xxZRGT .
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY TUBE DIA 48.6 mm xxx = RL in mm
T [mex 1 x e wexmoLT . INTERLOCK ROUND GROOVE xx_= Speed Code
INCLUDES M8 FLAT AND SPRING WASHER MOTOR END M12 THREADED SHAFT
PULSEROLLER
IDLER END M8 INTERNAL THREADED ) WEB: WY PULSEROLLER COM
) M12 X 1.25 FLANGE HEX NUT 1 SALES, S 2o @Po RO GO
50 NM TIGHTENING TORQUE CONNECTOR 4-PIN M8
THE INFORMATION CONTANED HEREN 15 e [2ATF 21-MAR-2024 "™ STANDARD 48 DIA ROUND GROOVE
wuu.h%oﬂ%:ﬁ%%umx»ﬁehzi y |DESIGNED BY PART NUMBER PR-AD-48-xxx—xxZRGT
TAE CONTRAGT GF WhGH T DRVAING © [ OHECKED BY: FoR RAPTOR-AI-ST MOTOR ROLLER
FORMS A PART, AND SHALL NOT, WITHOUT
PULSEROLLER wwﬁ gﬁiﬂdﬁn SCALE: NONE PULSEROLLER STANDARDS
mm<. _U>._.m Umwom_n._._oz /\ IN WHOLE OR IN PART BY OTHERS. SHEET: 10F1 DWG. NO: PR-AD-48—xxx—xxZRGT REV:




